MAS

Facility Address:

Mode:

Data Range:

Preferred Provider Opportunity

ECMC Dialysis

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Taxi/Livery

Jul 2020 - Sep 2020

All Taxi Transports-Monthly Trip Summary

Average Monthly Trip Legs

Average Monthly Total Mileage

829

2,530.5

All Taxi Transports-Monthly Trip Detail

Zip Code City Trip Legs Total Mileage
14215 Buffalo 240 354.3
14211 Buffalo 129 304.3
14212 Buffalo 67 272.5
14201 Buffalo 49 289.5
14225 Buffalo 48 205.2
14206 Buffalo 42 183.5
14207 Buffalo 39 239.3
14214 Buffalo 36 39.5
14213 Buffalo 32 115.5
14226 Buffalo 27 90.7
14209 Buffalo 26 65.0
14208 Buffalo 25 53.4
14216 Buffalo 24 123.4
14150 Tonawanda 23 112.2
14222 Buffalo 21 76.5
14220 Buffalo 1 5.6

Taxi Trip Summary

11/16/2020
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Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

MAS

Facility Address:

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Mode: Taxi

Data Range: July 2020

Pick Up Trip
Time
7/1/2020 1430 1530
7/1/2020 645 745
7/1/2020 745 845
7/1/2020 600 700
7/1/2020 515 615

Service Date

Trip Legs
Mileage p=ee

Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
Brayton St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.2
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2

7/1/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6
7/1/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6
7/1/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8
7/1/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2
7/1/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8
7/1/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0

7/1/2020 530 615
7/1/2020 615 715

Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
7/1/2020 930 1030 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
7/1/2020 1315 1415 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.5 1
7/2/2020 1500 1600 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 2
7/2/2020 1530 1630 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
7/2/2020 700 800 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 134 2
7/2/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
7/2/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
7/2/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
7/2/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
7/2/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
7/2/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
7/2/2020 615 715 E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
7/2/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
7/2/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
7/2/2020 1130 1230 Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.1 1
7/3/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
7/3/2020 645 745 Brayton St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.2 2
7/3/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
7/3/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
7/3/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
7/3/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
7/3/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
7/3/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
7/3/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
7/3/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
7/3/2020 530 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.8 2

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

11/16/2020
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MAS

Service Date

Pick Up Appt.

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Trip

Trip Legs

7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020

Time
515
1500
745
1130
615
530
1530
515
1515
730
945
1130
715
515
1600
1030
745
1115
615
1000
1430
600
515
1115
645
1200
515
1400
1130
530
515
1500
645
745
1130
615
1130
1500
1530
730
945
1100
515
1515
1130

Time
615
1600
845
1230
715
630
1630
615
1615
745
1045
1230
745
615
1700
1130
845
1215
715
1100
1530
700
615
1215
745
1300
615
1500
1230
615
615
1600
745
845
1230
715
1230
1600
1630
745
1045
1130
615
1615
1230

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
18th St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Brayton St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Mileage

2.8
7.0
1.8
11
1.3
3.5
3.0
6.8
9.0
7.8
8.4
5.0
5.2
0.8
34
2.6
13.4
5.3
1.6
1.2
2.0
4.4
6.2
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
15.0
7.2
3.8
2.8
7.0
1.8
1.8
11
13
4.2
1.8
3.0
7.8
8.4
14
6.8
9.0
5.0

2
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Preferred Provider Opportunity

M A S ECMC Dialysis

Pick Up Appt. Tri
Service Date P ApP P

Trip Legs

Time Time Mileage
7/7/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
7/7/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
7/7/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
7/7/2020 1000 1100 Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
7/7/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.4 2
7/7/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
7/7/2020 700 800 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 13.4 2
7/7/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.3 1
7/7/2020 615 715 E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.6 1
7/8/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
7/8/2020 1130 1230 Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.2 2
7/8/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
7/8/2020 945 1045 Bryant St, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
7/8/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
7/8/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
7/8/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
7/8/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
7/8/2020 530 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.8 2
7/8/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
7/8/2020 1015 1115 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 2
7/8/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
7/8/2020 645 745 Brayton St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
7/8/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
7/8/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.7 1
7/8/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
7/9/2020 1130 1230 Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.2 2
7/9/2020 1500 1600 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.0 2
7/9/2020 1530 1630 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
7/9/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
7/9/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
7/9/2020 1100 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
7/9/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
7/9/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
7/9/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
7/9/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
7/9/2020 615 715 E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
7/9/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
7/9/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
7/9/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
7/9/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
7/9/2020 800 900 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 134 2
7/9/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.7 1
7/10/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
7/10/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
7/10/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

11/16/2020
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MAS

Service Date

Pick Up Appt.

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Trip

Trip Legs

7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/11/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020

Time
515
1115
645
1200
515
1100
530
515
1500
930
1130
1400
615
1000
1530
730
945
1100
1115
515
1515
1130
615
530
515
1600
1030
800
1000
1430
1130
600
515
1130
1115
645
1200
515
1400
530
515
545
1500
745
615

Time
615
1215
745
1300
615
1200
615
615
1600
1000
1230
1500
715
1100
1630
745
1045
1130
1215
615
1615
1230
715
630
615
1700
1130
900
1100
1530
1230
700
615
1230
1215
745
1300
615
1500
615
615
630
1600
845
715

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
18th St, Buffalo, NY 14213

Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211

Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226

Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206

Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216

Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212

W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211

Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206

Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214

Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208

Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201

Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201

Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211

Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215

Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Mileage

6.2
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
7.2
3.8
2.8
7.0
6.8
11
3.7
1.3
1.8
3.0
7.8
8.4
14
10.6
6.8
9.0
5.0
3.2
9.2
2.0
3.4
2.6
13.4
11
4.6
2.2
4.4
6.2
3.6
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
15.0
2.4
2.8
7.0
7.0
1.8
1.3

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
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MAS

Service Date

Pick Up Appt.

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Trip

Trip Legs

7/13/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020

Time
1015
1130
1530
730
945
1100
515
1115
1515
1130
615
715
530
515
1030
700
615
1600
1430
1130
600
515
1130
1115
645
1200
515
1400
530
515
545
1500
745
615
615
1530
730
945
1100
515
1115
1515
1130
615
715

Time
1115
1230
1630
745
1045
1130
615
1215
1615
1230
715
745
630
615
1130
800
715
1700
1530
1230
700
615
1230
1215
745
1300
615
1500
615
615
630
1600
845
715
715
1630
745
1045
1130
615
1215
1615
1230
715
745

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Florida St, Buffalo, NY 14208
Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Mileage

1.5
4.2
3.0
7.8
8.4
14
6.8
10.6
9.0
5.0
3.2
10.2
9.2
2.0
2.6
13.4
0.9
1.7
4.6
2.2
4.4
6.2
3.6
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
15.0
3.8
2.8
7.0
7.0
1.8
13
1.8
3.0
7.8
8.4
14
6.8
10.6
9.0
5.0
3.2
10.2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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MAS

Service Date

Pick Up Appt.

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Trip

Trip Legs

7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/18/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

Time
530
515
1000
1600
1030
1030
1430
1130
600
515
1130
645
1200
515
1400
530
515
545
1500
1200
745
615
1015
615
1530
730
945
1100
1115
515
1515
1130
715
530
515
1600
1030
700
1130
615
1000
1430
515
600
1130

Time
630
615
1100
1700
1130
1130
1530
1230
700
615
1230
745
1300
615
1500
615
615
630
1600
1245
845
715
1115
715
1630
745
1045
1130
1215
615
1615
1230
745
630
615
1700
1130
800
1230
715
1100
1530
615
700
1230

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Mileage

9.2
2.0
4.4
1.6
2.6
2.0
4.6
2.2
4.4
6.2
3.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
15.0
3.8
2.8
7.0
7.0
12.8
1.8
13
0.5
1.0
3.0
7.8
8.4
14
10.6
6.8
9.0
5.0
10.2
9.2
2.0
3.4
2.6
13.4
11
0.8
11
4.6
6.2
4.4
3.6

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
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MAS

Service Date

Pick Up Appt.

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Trip

Trip Legs

7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020

Time
1115
645
1200
515
1400
530
515
1015
545
1500
1130
615
1130
1530
730
945
1100
1115
515
1515
1130
715
530
515
1000
1600
1030
700
615
1430
1130
600
1130
1115
645
1200
515
1400
530
1015
545
1500
515
615
515

Time
1215
745
1300
615
1500
615
615
1115
630
1600
1230
715
1230
1630
745
1045
1130
1215
615
1615
1230
745
630
615
1100
1700
1130
800
715
1530
1230
700
1230
1215
745
1300
615
1500
615
1115
630
1600
615
715
615

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Mileage

7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
15.0
3.8
2.8
1.8
7.0
7.0
11
1.3
4.2
3.0
7.8
8.4
14
10.6
6.8
9.0
5.0
10.2
9.2
0.8
4.4
3.4
2.6
13.4
0.9
4.6
2.2
4.4
3.6
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
15.0
3.8
1.8
7.0
7.0
1.7
13
14

2
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MAS

Service Date

Pick Up Appt.

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Trip

Trip Legs

7/22/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020

Time
1100
1130
615
1530
730
945
1100
515
1115
1515
1130
715
530
515
1000
1600
1030
1430
745
1130
600
515
1115
645
1200
515
1400
530
515
545
1500
1015
600
930
615
1530
730
945
1100
515
1115
1515
1130
715
515

Time
1200
1230
715
1630
745
1045
1130
615
1215
1615
1230
745
630
615
1100
1700
1130
1530
845
1230
700
615
1215
745
1300
615
1500
615
615
630
1600
1115
700
1030
715
1630
745
1045
1130
615
1215
1615
1230
745
615

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Mileage

6.4
4.2
1.8
3.0
7.8
8.4
14
6.8
10.6
9.0
5.0
10.2
9.2
2.0
4.4
3.4
2.6
4.6
3.6
2.2
4.4
6.2
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
15.0
3.8
2.8
7.0
7.0
4.6
7.6
6.4
13
3.0
7.8
8.4
14
6.8
10.6
9.0
5.0
10.2
2.0

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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MAS

Service Date

Pick Up Appt.

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Trip

Trip Legs

7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020

Time
1000
1030
700
945
530
1600
1430
1130
600
515
1130
645
1200
515
1400
545
515
1015
600
900
745
530
1500
1515
645
1130
615
1530
730
945
1100
1115
515
1515
1130
715
530
515
1600
1000
1030
1600
1430
1130
600

Time
1100
1130
800
1045
630
1700
1530
1230
700
615
1230
745
1300
615
1500
630
615
1115
700
1000
845
615
1600
1530
715
1230
715
1630
745
1045
1130
1215
615
1615
1230
745
630
615
1700
1100
1130
1700
1530
1230
700

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Glenwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Mileage

4.4
2.6
13.4
11
2.2
1.7
4.6
2.2
4.4
6.2
3.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
15.0
7.0
2.8
2.6
7.6
6.4
1.8
1.9
1.9
0.8
13
4.2
1.8
3.0
7.8
8.4
14
10.6
6.8
9.0
5.0
10.2
9.2
2.0
34
4.4
2.6
13.4
4.6
3.6
4.4

2
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MAS

Service Date

Pick Up Appt.

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Trip

Trip Legs

7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020

Time
515
1115
645
1200
515
1400
530
545
515
1500
1130
600
1000
615
615
1530
730
945
1100
1115
515
1515
1130
715
530
1030
1600
1130
1000
900
1430
1130
600
515
1115
645
1200
1400
530
545
515
1500
1130
600
800

Time
615
1215
745
1300
615
1500
615
630
615
1600
1230
700
1100
715
715
1630
745
1045
1130
1215
615
1615
1230
745
630
1130
1700
1230
1100
1000
1530
1230
700
615
1215
745
1300
1500
615
630
615
1600
1230
700
900

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201

Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201

Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211

N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207

Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206

Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216

Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212

W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209

Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150

Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206

Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207

Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211

Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Kent St, Buffalo, NY 14212

Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208

Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201

Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211

N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Mystic St, Buffalo, NY 14220

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Mileage

6.2
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
15.0
3.8
7.0
2.8
7.0
2.6
7.6
12.8
13
1.8
3.0
7.8
8.4
14
10.6
6.8
9.0
5.0
10.2
9.2
2.6
13.4
11
1.2
25.2
2.6
2.2
4.4
6.2
7.6
9.8
3.2
15.0
3.8
7.0
2.8
7.0
6.0
7.6
16.8

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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Preferred Provider Opportunity

M A S ECMC Dialysis

. Pick Up Appt. Tri .
Service Date Timep T?n':e Mile:ge Trip Legs
7/31/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
7/31/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.4 1
7/31/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
Total 2,517.9 833

Jul 2020 Taxi Trip Sample 11/16/2020 Page 13 of 34



MAS

Facility Address:

Mode:

Data Range:

Service Date Pic.k Up
Time
8/1/2020 615
8/1/2020 1530

8/1/2020 730

8/1/2020 945
8/1/2020 1115
8/1/2020 515
8/1/2020 1515
8/1/2020 1130
8/1/2020 715
8/1/2020 530
8/1/2020 1600
8/1/2020 1030
8/1/2020 1100
8/1/2020 1000
8/3/2020 1430
8/3/2020 1130
8/3/2020 1115

8/3/2020 645
8/3/2020 745
8/3/2020 600

8/3/2020 515
8/3/2020 1200
8/3/2020 515
8/3/2020 1400

8/3/2020 515

8/3/2020 545
8/3/2020 1500
8/3/2020 1130
8/3/2020 600
8/3/2020 1230
8/3/2020 1130
8/3/2020 615
8/4/2020 1130
8/4/2020 615
8/4/2020 1530
8/4/2020 730
8/4/2020 945
8/4/2020 1130
8/4/2020 1100

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Taxi

August 2020

715
1630
745
1045
1215
615
1615
1230
745
630
1700
1130
1130
1100
1530
1230
1215
745
845
700
615
1300
615
1500
615
630
1600
1230
700
1330
1230
715
1230
715
1630
745
1045
1230
1130

Aug 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Trip

1.0
3.0
7.8
8.4
10.6
6.8
9.0
5.0
10.2
9.2
34
2.6
0.7
11
4.6
3.6
7.6
9.8
3.6
4.4
6.2
3.2
9.8
15.0
2.8
7.0
7.0
2.6
7.6
12.8
1.0
13
4.2
1.8
3.0
7.8
8.4
5.0
14

Trip
Mileage Legs

N NN N NNNRPRPRPNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNMNRERRNNNNNNMNNNMNNNNNDNDN
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Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

MAS

Pick Up Appt. Trip Trip

Service Date

Time Time Mileage Legs

8/4/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/4/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/4/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
8/4/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
8/4/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/4/2020 1000 1100 Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/4/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/4/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.7 1
8/5/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/5/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/5/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/5/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/5/2020 1130 1230 Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.2 2
8/5/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/5/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/5/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/5/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/5/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
8/5/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
8/5/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/5/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/5/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/5/2020 1000 1100 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
8/5/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.2 1
8/5/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.5 1
8/5/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/5/2020 1200 1300 Drexel Rd, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.3 1
8/6/2020 1530 1630 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/6/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
8/6/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/6/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/6/2020 1100 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/6/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/6/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/6/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
8/6/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/6/2020 1000 1100 Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/6/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/6/2020 1600 1700 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 13.4 2
8/6/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
8/6/2020 1000 1100 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.4 2
8/6/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.1 1
8/6/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.7 1
8/7/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/7/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2

Aug 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

11/16/2020
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Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

MAS

Pick Up Appt. Trip Trip

Service Date

Time Time Mileage Legs

8/7/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/7/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/7/2020 1130 1230 Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.2 2
8/7/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/7/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/7/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/7/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/7/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
8/7/2020 530 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.8 2
8/7/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
8/7/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/7/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/7/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/7/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/7/2020 1100 1200 18th St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.2 2
8/7/2020 1545 1645 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.6 2
8/7/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
8/7/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/8/2020 1130 1230 Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.2 2
8/8/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 2
8/8/2020 1530 1630 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/8/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
8/8/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/8/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/8/2020 1100 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/8/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/8/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/8/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
8/8/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
8/8/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/8/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 34 2
8/8/2020 1000 1100 Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/8/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/8/2020 1600 1700 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 134 2
8/8/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
8/8/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
8/10/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/10/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/10/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/10/2020 1130 1230 Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.2 2
8/10/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/10/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/10/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/10/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/10/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2

Aug 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

11/16/2020
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Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

MAS

Pick Up Appt. Trip Trip

Service Date

Time Time Mileage Legs

8/10/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.6 2
8/10/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/10/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/10/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/10/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/10/2020 1500 1600 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/10/2020 730 830 Fougeron St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.8 2
8/10/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.3 1
8/10/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
8/10/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/11/2020 1130 1230 Rawlins Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.2 2
8/11/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 2
8/11/2020 1530 1630 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/11/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
8/11/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/11/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/11/2020 1100 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/11/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/11/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/11/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
8/11/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/11/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.4 2
8/11/2020 1000 1100 Walden Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/11/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/11/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/11/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
8/11/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.1 1
8/11/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.4 1
8/12/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/12/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/12/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/12/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/12/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/12/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/12/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/12/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/12/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/12/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
8/12/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
8/12/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/12/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/12/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/12/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/12/2020 1545 1645 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.6 2
8/12/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.5 1

Aug 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

11/16/2020
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Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

MAS

Pick Up Appt.

Trip Trip

Service Date .
Mileage Legs

Time Time

8/12/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/13/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 2
8/13/2020 1530 1630 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/13/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
8/13/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/13/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/13/2020 1100 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/13/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/13/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/13/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
8/13/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/13/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/13/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/13/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
8/13/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
8/13/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.7 1
8/14/2020 900 1000 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/14/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/14/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/14/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/14/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/14/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/14/2020 1130 1230 Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.2 2
8/14/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/14/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/14/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/14/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/14/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
8/14/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
8/14/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/14/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/14/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/14/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/14/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.3 1
8/15/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 2
8/15/2020 1530 1630 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/15/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
8/15/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/15/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/15/2020 1100 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/15/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/15/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/15/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
8/15/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/15/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
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8/15/2020 1600 1700 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.6 2
8/15/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/15/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
8/15/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
8/15/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.7 1
8/17/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/17/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/17/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/17/2020 1545 1645 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/17/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/17/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/17/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/17/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/17/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/17/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
8/17/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.6 2
8/17/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/17/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/17/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/17/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/17/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/17/2020 1500 1600 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/17/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/18/2020 1000 1100 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/18/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
8/18/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/18/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/18/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/18/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/18/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
8/18/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
8/18/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/18/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/18/2020 1200 1300 18th St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.2 2
8/18/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/18/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
8/18/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
8/18/2020 830 930 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/18/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.9 1
8/18/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.7 1
8/19/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/19/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/19/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/19/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/19/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
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8/19/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/19/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/19/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/19/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/19/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
8/19/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
8/19/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/19/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/19/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/19/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/19/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/19/2020 1130 1230 Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.1 1
8/19/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/20/2020 1000 1100 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/20/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
8/20/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/20/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/20/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/20/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/20/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
8/20/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
8/20/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/20/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 34 2
8/20/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/20/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/20/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
8/20/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
8/20/2020 800 900 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.7 1
8/21/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/21/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/21/2020 900 1000 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/21/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/21/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/21/2020 1130 1230 Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.2 2
8/21/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/21/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/21/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/21/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
8/21/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
8/21/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/21/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/21/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/21/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/21/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/21/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
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8/21/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/22/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.0 2
8/22/2020 1000 1100 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/22/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
8/22/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/22/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/22/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/22/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/22/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
8/22/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/22/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.4 2
8/22/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/22/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/22/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
8/22/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.4 2
8/22/2020 1030 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 14 2
8/22/2020 1600 1700 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.6 2
8/24/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/24/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/24/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/24/2020 1545 1645 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/24/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/24/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/24/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/24/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/24/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/24/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
8/24/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/24/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/24/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/24/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/24/2020 1500 1600 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/24/2020 1130 1230 Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.1 1
8/24/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.8 1
8/24/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.5 1
8/24/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/25/2020 1000 1100 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/25/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
8/25/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/25/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/25/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/25/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/25/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
8/25/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
8/25/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
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8/25/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/25/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/25/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
8/25/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
8/25/2020 1030 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/25/2020 1600 1700 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.6 2
8/25/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.9 1
8/25/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.7 1
8/26/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/26/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/26/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/26/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/26/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/26/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/26/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
8/26/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/26/2020 1130 1230 Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.2 2
8/26/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/26/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
8/26/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/26/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/26/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/26/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/26/2020 1145 1245 Berkshire Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/26/2020 1545 1645 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/26/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 35 1
8/26/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/27/2020 1000 1100 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/27/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
8/27/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/27/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/27/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/27/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/27/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
8/27/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/27/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/27/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/27/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/27/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
8/27/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
8/27/2020 1000 1100 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
8/27/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.9 1
8/28/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/28/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/28/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
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8/28/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/28/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/28/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/28/2020 1130 1230 Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.2 2
8/28/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/28/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/28/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.6 2
8/28/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/28/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
8/28/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.2 2
8/28/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/28/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/28/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.8 1
8/28/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
8/28/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
8/29/2020 1000 1100 Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
8/29/2020 730 745 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.0 2
8/29/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
8/29/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
8/29/2020 1115 1215 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.6 2
8/29/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
8/29/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.0 2
8/29/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
8/29/2020 530 630 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.2 2
8/29/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 34 2
8/29/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/29/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
8/29/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
8/29/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
8/29/2020 1600 1700 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.6 2
8/29/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.9 1
8/29/2020 1030 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.7 1
8/31/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/31/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
8/31/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/31/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/31/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
8/31/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
8/31/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.6 2
8/31/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
8/31/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
8/31/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
8/31/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
8/31/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
8/31/2020 1500 1600 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2

Aug 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

11/16/2020
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Pick Up Appt.
Time Time
8/31/2020 1500 1600
8/31/2020 1400 1500
8/31/2020 545 630
8/31/2020 1130 1230
8/31/2020 745 845
8/31/2020 615 715

Service Date

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Cambridge Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Aug 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Total

Trip Trip
Mileage Legs
6.8 2
3.8 1
3.5 1
1.1 1
1.8 1
1.3 1
2,620.4 849

11/16/2020
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Facility Address:

Mode:

Data Range:

Service Date Pic.k Up
Time
9/1/2020 615
9/1/2020 1000

9/1/2020 730
9/1/2020 945
9/1/2020 1100
9/1/2020 715
9/1/2020 515
9/1/2020 1030

9/1/2020 645
9/1/2020 515
9/1/2020 1030
9/1/2020 1230
9/1/2020 1600
9/1/2020 1600
9/2/2020 1030
9/2/2020 1115
9/2/2020 645
9/2/2020 1200

9/2/2020 515
9/2/2020 515
9/2/2020 545
9/2/2020 745
9/2/2020 600
9/2/2020 515
9/2/2020 1130
9/2/2020 600
9/2/2020 515
9/2/2020 900
9/2/2020 1400
9/2/2020 615
9/3/2020 615
9/3/2020 730
9/3/2020 945
9/3/2020 1130
9/3/2020 715
9/3/2020 515
9/3/2020 1515
9/3/2020 645
9/3/2020 515

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Taxi

September 2020

715
1100
745
1045
1200
745
615
1130
745
615
1130
1330
1700
1700
1130
1215
745
1300
615
615
630
845
700
615
1230
700
615
1000
1500
715
715
745
1045
1230
745
615
1615
745
615

Sep 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langmeyer Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
18th St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Trip

Mileage

1.8
3.0
7.8
8.4
5.0
10.2
6.8
2.6
7.4
2.0
14
7.2
12.6
1.7
3.8
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
14
7.0
3.6
4.4
6.2
2.6
7.6
4.6
6.8
3.8
13
1.8
7.8
8.4
5.0
10.2
6.8
9.0
7.4
2.0

Trip Legs
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Service Date

Pick Up Appt.

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020

Time
1530
1115
1600
1030
1030
1600
1430
1130
1115
645
1200
515
1400
515
545
745
600
515
900
600
515
900
645
615
615
945
1130
1030
515
1515
645
1530
1600
1115
700
1030
715
515
1430
1130
1115
645
1200
515
515

Time
1630
1200
1700
1130
1130
1700
1530
1230
1215
745
1300
615
1500
615
630
845
700
615
1000
700
615
1000
745
715
715
1045
1230
1130
615
1615
745
1630
1700
1200
730
1100
745
615
1530
1230
1215
745
1300
615
615

Sep 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201

Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201

Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215

Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Brayton St, Buffalo, NY 14213

Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214

Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211

Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150

Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

12.8
54
1.7
13
0.7
3.0
4.6
3.6
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8

15.0
1.6
7.0
3.6
4.4
6.2
2.6
7.6
4.6
6.8
1.8
13
1.0
8.4
5.0
2.6
6.8
9.0
7.4

12.8

12.6

10.0
4.0
2.6
51
0.4
4.6
3.6
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
2.8

N

N NN N NNMNNRERERNNNNMNNNNMNNNNNNMNNNNERERNNDNDNNNDNMNNNMNMNNNNNNNNMNNRRRERRERN

Page 26 of 34



MAS

Service Date

9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020

Pick Up Appt.
Time Time
545 630
745 845
600 700
1130 1230
600 700
515 615
1500 1600
1500 1600
645 745
1400 1500
615 715
615 715
945 1045
1130 1230
1600 1700
1030 1130
715 745
515 615
1515 1615
645 745
1530 1630
1600 1700
1115 1200
700 730
800 900
1130 1230
645 745
1200 1300
515 615
1400 1500
515 615
545 630
600 700
515 615
1130 1230
600 700
515 615
745 845
615 715
615 715
945 1045
1130 1230
1600 1700
1030 1130
715 745

Sep 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Brayton St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

7.0
3.6
4.4
2.6
7.6
2.4
7.4
6.8
1.8
3.8
1.3
1.8
8.4
5.0
3.4
2.6
10.2
6.8
9.0
7.4
12.8
12.6
4.8
7.8
7.6
3.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
15.0
2.8
7.0
4.4
6.2
1.2
7.6
4.6
1.8
13
1.8
8.4
5.0
1.6
2.6
10.2
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Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

MAS

Pick Up Appt.

Service Date

Time

Time

9/10/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/10/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
9/10/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
9/10/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
9/10/2020 1600 1700 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.6 2
9/10/2020 1015 1115 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.0 2
9/10/2020 700 730 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
9/10/2020 1000 1100 Sobieski St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.0 2
9/11/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
9/11/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/11/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/11/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/11/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/11/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
9/11/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
9/11/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
9/11/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
9/11/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
9/11/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
9/11/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/11/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/11/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/11/2020 1430 1530 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.3 1
9/11/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 35 1
9/11/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
9/12/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
9/12/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
9/12/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/12/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/12/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
9/12/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
9/12/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
9/12/2020 700 730 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.0 2
9/12/2020 1000 1100 Sobieski St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.0 2
9/12/2020 1545 1600 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.2 2
9/12/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.1 1
9/12/2020 1015 1115 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 1
9/14/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
9/14/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/14/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/14/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/14/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/14/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
9/14/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
9/14/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2

Sep 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

11/16/2020
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Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

MAS

Pick Up Appt.

Service Date

9/14/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
9/14/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/14/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/14/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/14/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/14/2020 1500 1600 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
9/14/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/14/2020 915 1015 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.3 1
9/14/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.5 1
9/14/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
9/15/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 2
9/15/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
9/15/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
9/15/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/15/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
9/15/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/15/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
9/15/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
9/15/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
9/15/2020 1030 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.4 2
9/15/2020 1600 1700 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.6 2
9/15/2020 1015 1115 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.0 2
9/15/2020 700 730 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
9/15/2020 1000 1100 Sobieski St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.0 2
9/15/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.2 2
9/16/2020 915 1015 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/16/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
9/16/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/16/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/16/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/16/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/16/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
9/16/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
9/16/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
9/16/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.2 2
9/16/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
9/16/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/16/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/16/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/16/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/16/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/16/2020 1200 1300 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
9/16/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
9/17/2020 845 900 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.2 2
9/17/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 2

Time

Time

Sep 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

11/16/2020
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Service Date

9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020

Pick Up Appt.

Time Time
945 1045

1600 1700
1030 1130
715 745
515 615
645 745
515 615
1530 1630
1030 1130
1600 1700
1015 1115
700 730
1000 1100
915 1015
1130 1230
1115 1215
645 745
1200 1300
515 615
515 615
545 630
600 700
515 615
1130 1230
600 700
615 715
515 615
1500 1600
1130 1230
1115 1130
745 845
945 1045
1130 1230
1600 1700
1030 1130
715 745
515 615
645 745
515 615
1530 1630
1030 1130
1600 1700
1015 1115
700 730
1000 1100

Sep 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Sobieski St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225
Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Suffolk St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214
Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Sobieski St, Buffalo, NY 14211

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

8.4
1.6
2.6
10.2
6.8
7.4
2.0
12.8
0.8
12.6
10.0
7.8
8.0
4.6
3.6
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
2.8
7.0
4.4
6.2
2.6
7.6
2.6
4.6
6.8
1.8
3.0
1.8
8.4
5.0
3.4
2.6
10.2
6.8
7.4
2.0
12.8
14
12.6
10.0
4.0
8.0

N
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Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

MAS

Pick Up Appt.

Service Date

9/19/2020 615 715 E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/19/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.9 1
9/21/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/21/2020 915 1015 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/21/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
9/21/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/21/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/21/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/21/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
9/21/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
9/21/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
9/21/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
9/21/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
9/21/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
9/21/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/21/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/21/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/21/2020 1500 1600 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
9/21/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/21/2020 1000 1100 Suffolk St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
9/21/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
9/22/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
9/22/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
9/22/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.4 2
9/22/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/22/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.2 2
9/22/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/22/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
9/22/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
9/22/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
9/22/2020 1015 1115 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.0 2
9/22/2020 700 730 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
9/22/2020 1000 1100 Sobieski St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.0 2
9/22/2020 615 715 E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/22/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.9 1
9/22/2020 1030 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.7 1
9/23/2020 915 1015 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/23/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
9/23/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/23/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/23/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/23/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/23/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
9/23/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
9/23/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2

Time

Time

Sep 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

11/16/2020
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Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

MAS

Pick Up Appt.

Service Date

9/23/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
9/23/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
9/23/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/23/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/23/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/23/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/23/2020 1000 1100 Suffolk St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
9/23/2020 645 745 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.2 2
9/23/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
9/23/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
9/23/2020 900 1000 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 1
9/24/2020 945 1045 Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.4 2
9/24/2020 1130 1230 W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.0 2
9/24/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.6 2
9/24/2020 1030 1130 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/24/2020 515 615 Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/24/2020 645 745 Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.4 2
9/24/2020 515 615 Victoria Ave, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.0 2
9/24/2020 1530 1630 Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.8 2
9/24/2020 1030 1130 Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 14 2
9/24/2020 1600 1700 Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 12.6 2
9/24/2020 1015 1115 Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 10.0 2
9/24/2020 700 730 W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.8 2
9/24/2020 1000 1100 Sobieski St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.0 2
9/24/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.2 2
9/24/2020 615 715 E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/24/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.9 1
9/25/2020 915 1015 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/25/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
9/25/2020 930 1030 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/25/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/25/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/25/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/25/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 15.0 2
9/25/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
9/25/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/25/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
9/25/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
9/25/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/25/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/25/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/25/2020 1000 1100 Suffolk St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
9/25/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
9/25/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
9/25/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1

Time

Time

Sep 2020 Taxi Trip Sample
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Service Date

9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020

Pick Up Appt.

Time Time
615 715

945 1045
1130 1230
1600 1700
1030 1130
515 615
645 745
1530 1630
1030 1130
1600 1700
1015 1115
700 730
1000 1100
1515 1615
615 715
1100 1130
915 1015
1130 1230
1115 1215
645 745
1200 1300
515 615
515 615
600 700
515 615
745 845
1130 1230
600 700
515 615
1500 1600
1500 1600
1000 1100
1400 1500
545 630
615 715
945 1045
1130 1230
1030 1130
515 615
645 745
1030 1130
1600 1700
1015 1115
700 730
1000 1100

Sep 2020 Taxi Trip Sample

Preferred Provider Opportunity
ECMC Dialysis

Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Esser Ave, Buffalo, NY 14207
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Sobieski St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212
E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208
French St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225
Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211
Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215
Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211
N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212
Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211
Suffolk St, Buffalo, NY 14215

Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201

Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225

Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214

Reiman St, Buffalo, NY 14206
W Balcom St, Buffalo, NY 14209
Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Princeton Ave, Buffalo, NY 14226
Ashland Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Deerfield Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215
Tonawanda St, Buffalo, NY 14207
Blum Ave, Buffalo, NY 14216
W Utica St, Buffalo, NY 14213
Sobieski St, Buffalo, NY 14211

11/16/2020

462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215
462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215

1.8
8.4
5.0
3.4
2.6
6.8
7.4
12.8
14
12.6
10.0
7.8
8.0
8.2
1.6
2.6
4.6
3.6
7.6
9.8
3.2
9.8
2.8
4.4
6.2
3.6
2.6
7.6
4.6
7.4
6.8
3.0
3.8
3.5
1.3
8.4
5.0
2.6
6.8
7.4
14
12.6
10.0
7.8
8.0
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Preferred Provider Opportunity

M A S ECMC Dialysis

Service Date Pic.k Up A!)pt.
Time Time
9/29/2020 1515 1615 Geneva St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 8.2 2
9/29/2020 615 715 E Ferry St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/29/2020 1130 1200 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
9/29/2020 615 715 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 0.9 1
9/29/2020 1600 1700 Oakmont Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.7 1
9/29/2020 715 745 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda, NY 14150 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 5.1 1
9/30/2020 915 1015 Goulding Ave, Buffalo, NY 14208 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/30/2020 1130 1230 French St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.6 2
9/30/2020 1115 1215 Smith St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/30/2020 645 745 Linda Dr, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/30/2020 1200 1300 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.2 2
9/30/2020 515 615 Johnson Park, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 9.8 2
9/30/2020 515 615 Alma Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.8 2
9/30/2020 545 630 Alpine PI, Buffalo, NY 14225 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.0 2
9/30/2020 1130 1230 Chelsea PI, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 2.6 2
9/30/2020 600 700 Hazelwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.4 2
9/30/2020 515 615 Fillmore Ave, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.2 2
9/30/2020 600 700 N Ogden St, Buffalo, NY 14212 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 7.6 2
9/30/2020 515 615 Weber Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 4.6 2
9/30/2020 1500 1600 Reed St, Buffalo, NY 14211 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 6.8 2
9/30/2020 1000 1100 Suffolk St, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.0 2
9/30/2020 1400 1500 Maryner Towers, Buffalo, NY 14201 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 3.7 1
9/30/2020 745 845 Langfield Dr, Buffalo, NY 14215 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.8 1
9/30/2020 615 715 Humboldt Pkwy, Buffalo, NY 14214 462 Grider St, Buffalo, NY 14215 1.3 1
Total 2,453.2 800
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